DSE201
Compact Design with Enhanced
Protection
2 | DSE201. Compact Design with Enhanced Protection
The best of safety
DSE201 6 kA: the highest level of reliability
The 1P+N electronic residual current circuit-breakers with overcurrent protection
(RCBOs) DSE201 meet the demand for devices that fully protect modern

Dimensions in mm
10 | DSE201. Compact Design with Enhanced Protection
Order code
DSE201 - Type A
N. of
poles
Rated
residual
current IΔn
Rated
Current
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
[kg]
Pack
unit
pc.
[mA] In [A] Type code Order code
B characteristic
1P+N 30 6 399629 2CSR255151R1065 DSE201 B6 A30 0,180 1
10 399728 2CSR255151R1105 DSE201 B10 A30 0,180 1
16 658924 2CSR255151R1165 DSE201 B16 A30 0,180 1
20 658429 2CSR255151R1205 DSE201 B20 A30 0,180 1
25 659921 2CSR255151R1255 DSE201 B25 A30 0,180 1
32 659426 2CSR255151R1325 DSE201 B32 A30 0,180 1
C characteristic
1P+N 30 6 658122 2CSR255151R1064 DSE201 C6 A30 0,180 1
10 659624 2CSR255151R1104 DSE201 C10 A30 0,180 1
16 910923 2CSR255151R1164 DSE201 C16 A30 0,180 1
20 659129 2CSR255151R1204 DSE201 C20 A30 0,180 1
25 658726 2CSR255151R1254 DSE201 C25 A30 0,180 1
32 658221 2CSR255151R1324 DSE201 C32 A30 0,180 1
DSE201 - Type AC
N. of
poles
Rated
residual
current IΔn
Rated
Current
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
[kg]
Pack
unit
pc.
[mA] In [A] Type code Order code
B characteristic
1P+N 30 6 659228 2CSR255051R1065 DSE201 B6 AC30 0,180 1
10 658825 2CSR255051R1105 DSE201 B10 AC30 0,180 1
16 658320 2CSR255051R1165 DSE201 B16 AC30 0,180 1
20 659822 2CSR255051R1205 DSE201 B20 AC30 0,180 1
25 659327 2CSR255051R1255 DSE201 B25 AC30 0,180 1
32 658528 2CSR255051R1325 DSE201 B32 AC30 0,180 1
C characteristic
1P+N 30 6 659525 2CSR255051R1064 DSE201 C6 AC30 0,180 1
10 910824 2CSR255051R1104 DSE201 C10 AC30 0,180 1
16 659020 2CSR255051R1164 DSE201 C16 AC30 0,180 1
20 660125 2CSR255051R1204 DSE201 C20 AC30 0,180 1
25 660521 2CSR255051R1254 DSE201 C25 AC30 0,180 1
32 660026 2CSR255051R1324 DSE201 C32 AC30 0,180 1
DSE201 ... A30
DSE201 ... AC30
DSE201. Compact Design with Enhanced Protection | 11
Frequently Asked Questions
DSE201 electronic RCBO range is fitted with two external wires to connect neutral and